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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group B 1m, Preliminary

James West (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club #8921791

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 36.55 36.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 70.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 105.00  Reverse Dive

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 45.00 150.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 194.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 40.30 234.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 48.10 282.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Oliver Covell (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

103B 1 1.7 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 37.40 37.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 66.65  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 100.25  Back Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 138.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 185.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 40.95 226.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 269.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Quinn Shaw (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club #9658473

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 62.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 97.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 33.35 130.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 43.20 173.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 45.50 219.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 35.10 254.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Bevan Woolley (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 64.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 90.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 121.00  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 157.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 193.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 231.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hernan Mosqueda-Jolly (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club #12432185

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 27.20 60.35  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 40.70 101.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 34.65 135.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 35.00 170.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.5 2.0 3.0 2.0   8.5 17.85 188.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 226.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 1 / 69 18:27,  28 October 2019



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group B 1m, Preliminary

Ethan Chapman (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 6

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 59.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 21.75 80.85  Back Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 25.30 106.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 144.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 29.00 173.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 216.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Mason Mills (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #8692807

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 56.20  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 29.40 85.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 23.25 108.85  Inward Dive

403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 31.20 140.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 29.90 169.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 202.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Illan Stead (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8=

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 52.70  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 80.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 106.20  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 139.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 169.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 202.20  Forward Double Somersault

Harry Healey (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club #12944878=

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 50.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 20.40 70.75  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 101.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 33.00 134.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 165.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 37.20 202.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Archie Read (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving 10

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 65.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 85.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 110.10  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5   12.0 24.00 134.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 31.50 165.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 198.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lochlan Gibbons (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving 11

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 54.30  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 79.80  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 25.00 104.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 145.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5   8.5 17.85 163.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 31.20 194.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group B 1m, Preliminary

Jamie Akerman (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy 12

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 55.70  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 82.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 106.90  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 142.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 29.00 171.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   11.0 23.10 194.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Wilfred Johnson (2005) -- Star Diving Club 13

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 57.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 83.35  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 109.60  Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 24.00 133.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5   7.0 16.80 150.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 181.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kieran O`Neill (2005) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 14

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 49.40  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 20.40 69.80  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 18.40 88.20  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 118.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 146.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 146.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group A+ Platform, Preliminary

Alex Walton (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 76.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 110.30  Armstand Somersault

5132D 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 150.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 49.20 199.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 39.00 238.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 52.65 291.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Cameron Gammage (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 44.10 73.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 39.90 113.60  Reverse Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 33.30 146.90  Back Dive

105B 5 2.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 52.00 198.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 42.50 241.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 5 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   13.5 40.50 281.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

Ethan Bennett (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 34.20 34.20  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 35.15 69.35  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 97.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 36.00 133.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 43.20 176.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 32.20 208.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   19.0 47.50 256.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group A+ Platform, Preliminary

Isaac Beard (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 59.90  Armstand Somersault

5132D 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 94.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 31.50 126.05  Back Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0   20.0 48.00 174.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 41.85 215.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 36.25 252.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Jak Holley (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 43.20 72.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 4.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 100.55  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 124.55  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 156.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 198.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 48.60 246.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Max Targett (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 65.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 97.05  Back Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 31.00 128.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 5 2.3 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 36.80 164.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 205.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 39.15 244.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Thomas Macfadyen (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 65.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 88.20  Back Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 26.00 114.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 7.5 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 29.40 143.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 10 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 40.25 183.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 10 2.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.5 33.75 217.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group A+ Platform, Preliminary

Tanya Watson (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 49.35 82.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 40.50 123.45  Back Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 42.30 165.75  Armstand Somersault

303C 5 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 43.05 208.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 54.00 262.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   21.0 52.50 315.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Georgia Adams (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 80.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 36.00 116.10  Back Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 34.00 150.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 190.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 54.00 244.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 283.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group A+ Platform, Preliminary

Evelyna Johnson (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

103C 7.5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 43.05 70.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 24.70 94.75  Reverse Dive

5132D 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 34.65 129.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 7.5 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 39.20 168.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 51.30 219.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 50.75 270.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Victoria Low (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 64.80  Armstand Somersault

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 97.20  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 134.25  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 45.60 179.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 43.40 223.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 39.00 262.25  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Maya Kutty (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 62.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.5 22.50 85.15  Back Dive

5132D 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 118.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 10 2.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 49.00 167.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 201.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 49.30 250.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Maria Marasescu (2003) -- Plymouth Diving 6

103C 7.5 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 67.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 32.55 99.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 128.25  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 171.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 37.80 209.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 36.40 245.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Felicity Cronin (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   17.5 31.50 60.30  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 88.80  Reverse Dive

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 122.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 45.60 168.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 32.20 200.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 44.40 245.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Lizzy Cullen (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club #9427258

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 66.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 98.50  Back Dive

5132D 7.5 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 128.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 161.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 39.15 200.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 244.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group A+ Platform, Preliminary

Ella Anderson (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy 9

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 62.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 87.95  Back Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 118.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 151.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 49.00 200.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   15.5 40.30 240.65  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Maisie Kivlochan (2001) -- Dacorum Diving Club #90735910

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 70.20  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 104.40  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 130.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 27.00 157.80  Armstand Somersault

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 36.30 194.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 39.60 233.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Emma Bolton (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 11

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 55.10  Armstand Somersault

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.5 23.20 78.30  Back Dive

5132D 5 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 116.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 5 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 37.70 154.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 33.75 188.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 40.00 228.25  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Evie McCabe (2003) -- Plymouth Diving 12

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 31.50 57.10  Back Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 92.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 122.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 162.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 35.00 197.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 28.35 225.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Charis Bell (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 13

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 46.80 76.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 102.05  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0   8.0 13.60 115.65 2Armstand Somersault

203C 5 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 2.5   11.5 23.00 138.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 39.60 178.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 222.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Katie Cripps (2003) -- Luton Diving Club 14

103B 10 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5   8.0 14.40 41.60  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 28.50 70.10  Reverse Dive

403B 10 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 102.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 38.40 140.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 39.15 179.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 39.60 219.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group A+ Platform, Preliminary

Olive Ullyatt (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 15

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 49.65  Inward Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 72.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   17.0 35.70 108.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 37.40 145.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 175.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 7.5 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 38.50 214.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

Brooke Ryan (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 1

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 33.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 69.30  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 36.75 106.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 140.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 38.40 179.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 33.35 212.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 241.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dulcie Wilson (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 70.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 38.25 108.35  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   15.5 34.10 142.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 30.00 172.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 27.60 200.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 37.20 237.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Libby Mitson (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving 3

103B 1 1.7 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 66.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 98.35  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 136.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 29.00 165.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 202.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 33.00 235.55  Forward Double Somersault

Freya Kelly (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 64.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 92.25  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 125.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 161.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 24.00 185.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 39.60 224.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Katie Martin (2006) -- Plymouth Diving 5

401B 1 1.5 7.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 60.60  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 92.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 123.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 156.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 183.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 40.25 224.20  Forward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

Louisa Job (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 6

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 57.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 28.90 86.05  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 119.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 160.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.5 25.20 185.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 221.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Sofia Roberts (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 7

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 51.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 79.45  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 104.95  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 144.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 30.00 174.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 209.75  Forward Double Somersault

Maisy Crompton (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving 8

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 57.20  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 23.20 80.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 108.45  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 146.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 170.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 209.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Sophie Lewis (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 9

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 53.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 30.45 83.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 111.65  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 143.55  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 177.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 28.00 205.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Ellen Gordon (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving 10

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 60.05  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 80.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 22.95 103.00  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 132.75  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 170.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 203.15  Forward Double Somersault

Abbey Mileham (2005) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 11

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 56.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 83.45  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 27.75 111.20  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 144.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 175.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 5.0   12.0 26.40 202.10  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

Molly Lefever (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club #121660712

401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 23.80 52.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 74.40  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 101.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   13.5 28.35 129.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 164.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 200.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lucy Gutierrez-Freeman (2005) -- Plymouth Diving 13

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 52.70  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 82.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 21.25 103.55  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 133.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 160.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 188.85  Forward Double Somersault

Darshi Rana (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy 14

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 46.10  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 73.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 22.10 95.40  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   10.0 20.00 115.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 141.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 175.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Alice Prescott (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 15

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 22.95 22.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 51.45  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 74.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 100.15  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 2.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 2.0   3.0 6.60 106.75  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   12.0 26.40 133.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 158.65  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 9 / 69 18:27,  28 October 2019

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group C 3m, Preliminary

Noah Penman (2007) -- Aberdeen Diving Club 1

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 64.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 105.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 147.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 47.25 194.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 46.25 240.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Reuben Havenga (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 70.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 36.90 106.95  Back Dive

105C 3 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 44.00 150.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 31.05 182.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 45.60 227.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group C 3m, Preliminary

Alfie Whytock (2007) -- Luton Diving Club 3

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 60.90  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 43.05 103.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 138.15  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 39.90 178.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 35.10 213.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Oliver Wignall (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 33.00 62.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0   21.5 38.70 101.30  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 31.50 132.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 40.80 173.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 208.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Malachy Walsh (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 33.30 61.30  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 95.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 133.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 32.40 165.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 207.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Rudy Gentry-Peacock (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 6

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 26.10 53.30  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 87.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 38.40 126.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 41.85 168.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 204.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Ben Kearton (2007) -- Plymouth Diving 7

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 38.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103C 3 1.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0   20.5 30.75 68.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 25.20 93.95  Inward Dive

203C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 39.90 133.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   12.5 23.75 157.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 34.65 192.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Archie Waines (2007) -- Plymouth Diving 8

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 34.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 61.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 21.85 83.05  Reverse Dive

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 24.00 107.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 146.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 33.75 180.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Joshua Bush (2007) -- Luton Diving Club 9

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 23.75 50.95  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 84.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 32.00 116.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 30.00 146.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 175.75  Inward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group C 3m, Preliminary

Joe Foster (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club #144275010

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 53.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 80.40  Reverse Dive

303C 3 2.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 104.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 31.35 135.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 168.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Elliot Haigh (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving 11

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 51.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 26.10 78.00  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 110.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 29.40 139.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5   11.5 25.30 165.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ned Curtis (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 12

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 51.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 5.0   13.5 24.30 75.50  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 108.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 29.45 137.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 23.75 161.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Luke Hardy (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 13

101B 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 21.75 21.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 20.30 42.05  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 74.45  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 26.10 100.55  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 24.80 125.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 157.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Adam Tearle (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 14

101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 44.90  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 74.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 102.15  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   16.5 26.40 128.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 156.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jack Bedford Goulding (2007) -- City of Leeds Diving 15

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 47.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 27.20 75.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 107.50  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 138.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0   8.0 15.20 154.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Danny Morland (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving 16

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 44.25  Inward Dive

